Cartridge Valves
31341 Friendship Drive, Magnolia, TX 77355  •  Tel.: 281-259-7768 Fax: 281-259-7249  •  www.hyvair.com
Cartridge Valves
INDUSTRIAL FLUID POWER COMPONENTS
AND SYSTEMS L SERIESL SERIES
BBV-8-FP-MP
Specifications
MODEL

1
Units: mm (inch)
Ordering Information
LSV2 - 08 - 2 - NCS - 3 H - 6T
L Series
Cartridge
Solenoid
Valve
Flow
Path
Body Porting
omit = Cartridge Only
6T =  SAE6
Cavity
08
Type
NCS = Normally Closed/ Spool Type
NOP = Normally Open/ Pilot Type
NCP = Normally Closed/ Pilot Type
other voltages available
Voltage
omit (none)
1=12VDC
2=24VDC
3=110VAC
Symbols
2
1
LSV2-08-2NCS
2
1
LSV2-08-2NCP
2
1
LSV2-08-2NOP
LSV2-08-2NCS LSV2-08-2NOP LSV2-08-2NCP
Coil Connection
H = Din Coil-Round
ER = Deutsch Connector
31341 Friendship Drive, Magnolia, TX 77355  •  Tel.: 281-259-7768 Fax: 281-259-7249  •  www.hyvair.com
L Series
Cartridge Valves
Solenoid Valves
Pressure Drop Curves
Features
Specifications
L Series
Solenoid Valves
LSV2 - 10 - 2 - NCS - 3 H - 6T
Dimensional Data
Symbols
Ordering Information
, Bi
LB10-2
Pressure Drop Curves
Features
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
Specifications
51.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
6
L Series
Solenoid Valves
12

Cartridge Valves
Relief Valves
Ordering Information
LPSRV - 10 - 50 - 8T
Body Porting
omit = Cartridge Only
6T =  SAE6
8T =  SAE8
Cavity
08
10
PSI Range
20 = Adj. 300 - 2000
24 = Adj. 200 - 2400
30 = Adj. 400 - 3000
36 = Adj. 1150 - 3600
40 = Adj. 1000 - 4000
Type
LRV = Adjustable, Direct-Acting
LBRV2 = Adjustable, Direct Bi-Directional-Cross Port
LPSRV2 = Adj., Pilot Op. Sliding Spool
LPSRV(2) = Adjustable, Pilot Operated
LPSRV2-10
32
.5
 (1
.2
8)
49
 (1
.9
3)
50 = Adj. 600 - 5000
Pressure Drop Curves
Features
Adjustments Cannot be Backed
Out of the Valve
Adjustments Prohibit Springs
from Going Solid
Optional Spring Ranges to
2250 psi (155 Bar)
Industry Common Cavity
1.